
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

06 PERRY None SMALL ESTATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

5 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

6 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

8 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

9 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

10 ADOPTION

Total

11 ADOPTION

Total

12 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

13 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

14 ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

15 ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
ADOPTION

13

13

13

13

11

5

6

2

2

4

1

2

1

9

4

4

1

11

6

3

1

1

2

1

1

5

2

1

2

8

4

4

10

4

5

1

8

1

2

1

1

3

11

1

5

1

1

3

7

4

2

1

3

1

2

1

1

2

2

18

3

9

6

1

1

6

2

1

2

1

13

1

8

4

1

1

1

1

3

3

2

2

3

3

2

2

6

4

2

3

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

5

3

2

12

1

4

6

1

5

1

1

3

9

1

3

1

1

3

8

1

3

4

14

1

8

4

1

5

1

2

2

7

1

1

3

2

12

8

3

1

18

1

10

6

1

2

1

1

5

1

1

2

1

15

1

10

4

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

06 PERRY
15 Total
16 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

17 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

Total

PULASKI None ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

2 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

7 GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

8 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

9 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION

14

1

10

2

1

5

2

1

2

7

1

1

1

1

1

2

12

9

3

21

1

9

11

5

3

1

1

10

1

2

5

1

1

16

7

9

1415486109

72

3

37

13

11

5

3

153

148

4

1

160

150

4

3

1

2

65

1

37

10

10

5

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

280

47

9

110

97

4

4

9

85

9

1

7

4

13

43

2

6

272

50

7

7

76

67

47

3

2

13

93

6

3

38

43

1

2

1

1

1

1

17

13

4

1

1

4

3

1

14

10

4

239

36

1

441

301

1

1

4

1

2

14

1

2

19

21

56

144

1

4

1

21

66

2

19

58

82

1

146

4

1

19

174

36

1

404

275

1

2

2

2

16

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

06 PULASKI 9
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

10 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

11 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

12 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

13 ADMNISTRATIVE APPEAL

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

14 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CHILD SUPPORT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

15 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT

1,045

4

272

2

401

3

916

3

18

15

3

1

1

17

15

2

20

17

3

1

1

1

1

20

16

4

798

3

544

243

2

2

1

2

1

77

1

3

2

11

41

18

1

22

2

2

1

17

853

1

4

555

283

2

3

1

2

2

1,684

20

240

101

1

663

620

1

1

6

6

5

19

1

229

7

1

9

78

44

59

1

5

25

322

1

70

3

10

77

65

1

64

5

26

1,591

19

177

99

664

599

1

1

7

5

18

1

2,111

25

262

75

7

881

678

1

8

98

1

6

3

9

57

144

1

3

10

12

27

66

5

1

19

325

4

60

5

11

65

84

68

5

2

21

1,930

22

205

70

6

828

621

1

8

96

1

6

3

8

55

9

4

5

82

4

1

16

4

1

21

9

4

5

77

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

06 PULASKI 15
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

16 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

17 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER DR

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

1,774

32

287

65

4

685

535

1

2

63

156

1

3

1

8

10

23

89

342

7

71

1

10

67

68

92

1,588

26

219

65

2

628

490

1

2

60

1,678

25

170

44

1

771

504

3

84

8

3

7

58

172

2

1

11

14

31

83

5

2

23

336

3

63

4

11

69

60

1

84

2

5

5

29

1,514

22

109

41

1

716

475

2

83

6

3

4

52

1,290

24

261

89

2

9

499

258

1

88

5

7

3

44

157

1

1

1

6

9

45

69

8

1

16

337

3

88

10

6

66

67

1

72

8

1

15

1,110

22

174

80

2

9

442

236

85

5

7

3

45

10,7921,4472,5239,716

10,9331,5012,6099,825

10,9331,5012,6099,825

Summary



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

bench non-trial unknown
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
Transferred

bench non-trial
06 PERRY 5 DECEDENT ESTATE

Total
6 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
9 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

Total
10 ADOPTION

Total
11 ADOPTION

Total
12 DECEDENT ESTATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
13 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

DECEDENT ESTATE

Total
14 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total
15 GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
16 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

Total
17 ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

Total
Total

PULASKI 3 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
9 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

24 204

23

7

1

13

2

31

9

1

3

13

5

69

1

7

5

2

52

2

12

2

2

7

1

3

3

62

2

2

10

44

3

1

9

3

6

3

1

1

1

1

1

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

bench non-trial unknown
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
Transferred

bench non-trial
06 PULASKI

9 Total
12 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
13 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
14 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
15 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
16 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
17 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT
OTHER-PROBATE

1

1

10

1

1

1

7

3

1

2

1

1

15

1

4

10

36

1

1

3

30

1

107

4

73

2

20

3

5

3

1

1

1

56

7

4

40

1

4

3

1

2

3

1

2

32

6

2

1

20

3

1

1

42

1

3

10

25

1

2

1

1

43

4

5

1

30

2

1

1

1

34

1

3

1

5

22

2

52

10

6

29

4

2

1

1

1

46

2

1

8

30

1

4

12

4

1

30

5

2

1

1

4

43

1

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

bench non-trial unknown
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
Transferred

bench non-trial
06 PULASKI 17

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

145

1

249

1

1

1

638119 833548 41

638323 835552 41

638323 835552 41

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
06 PERRY 3 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

5 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

6 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

8 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

9 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

11 ADOPTION

Total

12 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

13 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

14 ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

15 ADOPTION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

16 ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

17 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

Total

PULASKI None ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE

4

3

1

4

1

3

3

1

2

3

3

4

1

3

4

2

1

1

4

4

1

1

5

5

2

2

1

1

10

7

3

3

1

1

1

5

2

1

2

1

1

2

2

4

3

1

2

1

1

6

3

3

1

1

5

1

3

1

7

7

2

2

5

1

1

2

1

11

8

3

3

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

7

6

1

4

3

1

3

1

1

1

11

7

4

2

2

8

1

2

5

702447

37

10

10

5

2

3

1

1

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
06 PULASKI None

OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

2 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

7 GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

8 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

9 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

10 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

11 ADOPTION

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

12 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

Total

13 ADMNISTRATIVE APPEAL

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP
CONTEMPT

65

1

7

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

72

1

3

35

32

1

207

46

6

74

65

4

3

9

1

1

12

9

3

1

1

4

3

1

719

2

126

34

359

186

1

1

1

9

131

48

1

36

44

2

195

2

65

1

1

46

71

1

4

1

3

17

15

2

1

1

18

16

2

2

1

1

773

3

532

233

2

1

2

24

12

10

1

1

1

1

5

5

6

1

1

5

1

6

8

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
06 PULASKI 13

CONSERVATORSHIP
CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

14 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CHILD SUPPORT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

15 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

16 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

17 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT

1,312

14

139

89

535

517

1

156

5

37

10

55

43

216

1

64

2

1

73

60

1,722

19

158

63

5

777

538

1

8

90

6

3

8

46

171

2

47

7

1

47

59

4

1

3

218

4

57

5

1

57

81

4

1

8

1,367

20

162

58

2

564

418

2

56

9

4

5

67

187

5

57

7

54

52

1

3

8

220

7

68

2

67

65

4

7

1,330

21

76

36

1

650

407

2

79

6

3

4

45

139

1

33

5

57

38

3

2

209

3

61

3

64

59

1

2

2

3

11

4

7

2

30

1

8

1

6

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
06 PULASKI 17

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER DR

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

879

21

131

77

1

9

359

159

79

174

1

43

3

1

77

35

5

237

2

87

9

63

64

1

4

8,2201,0551,517

8,2901,0791,564

8,2901,0791,564

Age of Pending End


